Boloria Il A6720

Broadloom ¢ InnoFibe

Benefits

Safe and healthy
Environmentally-Friendly
Best-in-class Warranty
Limitless designabilities

Warm, quiet and comfortable

Quickship
Made in Canada

Stain resistant & easy to clean

High performance

Product Specifications

Brand

Collection

Style Name

Style Number
Construction

Abrasion Resistance
Colors

Primary Backing
Secondary Backing
Fiber Type

Dye Method

Standard Length

Pile Weight

Installation Pattern Repeat
Pattern Repeat Position
Indoor Air Quality
Certifications
Residential use

B beaulieu

www.beaulieucanada.com

InnoFibe

InnoFibe

Boloria Il

A6720

Textured Loop Berber
Residential Use

12

Woven Polypropylene
Action Bac (AB)
100% Polypropylene
Solution Dyed

154.16 Ft (47.00 M)
35.0 0z./y2 (1186.70 g/m2)

Color Names & Numbers

#13238
#14729
#16384
#17060
#84200
#89832

#13237
#14232
#16319
#17057
#73748
#86886

1.0"Wx0.7"L(25cmIx1.8cmlL)

Straight Match

GLP 1825

Fade Resistance 5 Years

Soil Resistance n/a

Stain Resistance Lifetime
Texture Retention n/a

Wear Resistance 5 Years
Manufacturing Defects 5 Years

No Questions Asked Replacement

Minimum 30 Days

Single Bulletin

Semitone
Polar Bear
Shammy
Tender Ivory
Bistre Brown
Windsor Grey

Democracy

Tender Taupe

Maple Cream

Maple Wood

Ravine Grey

North American Grey
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Boloria Il A6720

#13237 #14729 #16319
Semitone Polar Bear Tender Taupe Shammy Maple Cream

#17057 #17060 #73748 #84200 #86886 #89832
Tender Ivory Maple Wood Bistre Brown Ravine Grey Windsor Grey North American Grey
B beaulieu
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