Boloria II A6720 Broadloom • InnoFibe

Benefits

Safe and healthy
Environmentally-Friendly
Best-in-class Warranty
Limitless designabilities
Warm, quiet and comfortable

Warm, quiet and comfortable

Quickship

Made in Canada

Stain resistant & easy to clean

High performance



BrandInnoFibeCollectionInnoFibeStyle NameBoloria IIStyle NumberA6720

Construction Textured Loop Berber
Abrasion Resistance Residential Use

Colors 1.

Primary Backing Woven Polypropylene
Secondary Backing Action Bac (AB)
Fiber Type 100% Polypropylene
Dye Method Solution Dyed
Standard Length 154.16 Ft (47.00 M)
Pile Weight 35.0 oz./y² (1186.70 g/m²)

Installation Pattern Repeat 1.0" W x 0.7" L (2.5 cm l x 1.8 cm L)

Pattern Repeat PositionStraight MatchIndoor Air QualityGLP 1825

Certifications ,

Residential use Fade Resistance 5 Years

Soil Resistance *n/a*Stain Resistance *Lifetime*Texture Retention *n/a*Wear Resistance *5 Years*

Manufacturing Defects 5 Years
No Questions Asked Replacement

Minimum 30 Days



Color Names & Numbers

#13237	Semitone	#13238	Democracy
#14232	Polar Bear	#14729	Tender Taupe
#16319	Shammy	#16384	Maple Cream
#17057	Tender Ivory	#17060	Maple Wood
#73748	Bistre Brown	#84200	Ravine Grey
#86886	Windsor Grey	#89832	North American Gre



Boloria II A6720



#13237 Semitone



#17057 Tender Ivory



#13238 Democracy



#17060 Maple Wood



#14232 Polar Bear



#73748Bistre Brown



#14729 Tender Taupe



#84200 Ravine Grey



#16319 Shammy



#86886 Windsor Grey



#16384 Maple Cream



#89832North American Grey

Single Bulletin page 2 of 2